
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

898

756

342

600

866

696

427

494

525

691

794

666

547

981

326

1000

483

945

888

Name

Emil JÖNSSON

Niklas PETTERSSON

Nisse KJELLSTRÖM

Mathias CARLSSON

Philip ERIKSSON

Jonathan MAGNUSSON

Niclas TYRBERG

Jesper HÖGLUND

Simon BENGTSSON

Andreas SVENSSON

Victor LÖÖF

Pontus PETERSSON

Niklas THOMAS

Linus LINDER

Carl SÖDERHOLM

Gustav HYBERT

Julius NYLUND

Felix ERIKSSON

Oskar NILSSON

Club

MC ALINGSÅS

GÖTA MS

WOXNADALENS MK

SMK HOFORS

FOLKARE MK

HANINGE MK

LANDSKRONA MK

WOXNADALENS MK

LANDSKRONA MK

SKENE MS

SMK EKSJÖ

SMK EKSJÖ

TIBRO MK

ANDERSLÖVS MK

VISSEFJÄRDA CK

MC ALINGSÅS

VCK

TOMELILLA MK

VISSEFJÄRDA CK

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

7

Diff

6.594

9.436

20.689

24.091

32.967

43.005

52.485

1:03.782

1:07.878

1:07.903

1:10.141

1:21.528

1:32.953

1:43.558

1:58.941

1 Lap

1 Lap

8 Laps

Total Tm

30:07.043

30:13.637

30:16.479

30:27.732

30:31.134

30:40.010

30:50.048

30:59.528

31:10.825

31:14.921

31:14.946

31:17.184

31:28.571

31:39.996

31:50.601

32:05.984

30:39.083

30:46.537

16:10.778

Best Tm

1:51.593

1:52.015

1:51.941

1:52.212

1:53.240

1:52.916

1:54.091

1:54.141

1:54.953

1:54.502

1:55.289

1:55.500

1:55.505

1:55.338

1:54.994

1:57.499

2:00.050

1:59.505

1:59.346

Team/Sponsor

crossvaruhuset.se

TEAM NK.racing

karlströms motor

Team4Green

Motostar.se

Motostar.se

Crossvaruhuset.se

Motostar.se

Stombergsracing

Bloms MX Racing

Eliasson Racing

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

6.594

Avg. Speed

50,801

Best Lap Tm

1:51.593

Best Speed

54,842

Best Lap by

898 - Emil JÖNSSON

Printed: 2012-09-02 10:46:32

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren / Jessica Ahlgren

AGS TimeKeeping

www.ahlgrengraphics.com

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping

Sverige Cup Deltävling 6 - Limhamns MK

MX 2

MX2 - Heat 1

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 10:13:34

Sturupsbanan 1,700 Km

2012-09-02 14:00


